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WINE BOTTLES

WHITE 0,75

GRUNER VELTLINER LOSS 2022 nieoter

GRUNER VELTLINER FSP STEIN AM RAIN 2023 JAMEK

GELBER MUSKATELLER TRADITION STEIERMARK DAC 2022 rorzicer
WIENER GEMISCHTER SATZ DAC BISAMBERG 2022 Bio wieNinceR
CHARDONNAY TRENTINO DOC 2022 vavis

PINOT GRIGIO TRENTINO DOC 2023 vavis

SAUVIGNON BLANC COLLIO DOC 2022 vivio FeLLuca

32
48
40
38
33
33
68



ROSE 0,75

PALMINA ROSATO TOSCANA IGT 2022 BIO riecine 42
RED o751

DESIRE LUSH& ZIN PRIMITIVO PUGLIA IGT 2022 pasqua 38
ICONA“ CABERNET SAUVIGNON VENEZIA DOC 2022 astoria 38
CANTALORO ROSSO TOSCANA IGT 2019 BIO avicNonesi 34

CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG 2021 BIO riecine 68

0: OUR WINES CONTAIN SULFITES



SPARKLING WINES

MOSCATO D"ASTI DOCG GABRIEL SCAGLIONE 0,125/ 0,75 0 5.20/ 32
SPUMANTE

CUVEE BRUT SPUMANTE cAsA GHELLER 0.125/ 0.75 A0 4.60/ 27
CHAMPAGNE

CORDON ROUGE G.H.mummo 98




SPIRITS 4CL

BELUGA vonka 11.50
ABSOLUT voka 4.50
ABSOLUT ELYX vooka 5.50
JAMESON IRISH wHiskey 4.80
FOUR ROSES sourson 4.50
MALFY GIN ROSA SICILIAN PINK craperruir 6.80
MONKEY 47 e 9.80
KI NO BI e 12.50
HAVANA CLUB 3Y rum 5.50
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL rum 1.50
BUMBU rum 8.90
AVERNA 5.50



SPIRITS 2CL

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA Tequita BLANCO
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO tequiLa ReposADO
JAGERMEISTER

GRAPPA RISERVA DEL PIEMONTE 3Y
LIMONCELLO PALLINI

5.50
5.50
4.00
4.90
4.90



COCKTAIL

MOJITO 11.50
HAVANA CLUB 3Y, SODA, LIME, BROWN SUGAR, MINT

MAI TAI v 11.50
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL, COINTREAU, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ALMOND SYRUP, LIME JUICE
MOSCOW MULE 11.50
ABSOLUT VODKA, GINGER BEER, LIME JUICE, MINT

WHISKEY SOUR ¢ 11.50

FOUR ROSES BOURBON, COINTREAU, ORANGE JUICE, LEMON JUICE,
EGG WHITE, LEMON BITTERS

ESPRESSO MARTINI 11.50
ABSOLUT VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO, WHITE CHOCOLATE SYRUP

COSMOPOLITAN 11.50
ABSOLUT VODKA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, LEMON JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

PORNSTAR MARTINI a0 11.50

ABSOLUT VODKA, PROSECCO, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, LIME JUICE, VANILLA SYRUP



COCKTAIL

NEGRONI 11.50
BEEFEATER GIN, MARTINI ROSSO, CAMPARI, ORANGE PEEL

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO 11.50
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, SODA, LIME, CANE SUGAR, MINT
WATERMELON COSMO 11.50
ABSOLUT VODKA, CRANBERRY JUICE, WATERMELON LIQUEUR, LIME JUICE

AMARETTO SOUR 11.50
LUXARDO AMARETTO, COINTREAU, ORANGE JUICE, LEMON JUICE

HIBISKUS TEQUILA SUNRISE 11.50
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA TEQUILA, ORANGE JUICE, COINTREAU,

LEMON JUICE, HIBISCUS SYRUP, GRENADINE

GIN LAVENDEL FiZZ 11.50
BEEFEATER GIN, SODA, LAVENDER SYRUP, LIME, MINT, BLUEBERRIES

PEACH FiZZ 11.50

BEEFEATER GIN, SODA, PEACH PUREE, LEMON JUICE



MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN MOJITO 6.80
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, MINT

VIRGIN BASIL SMASH 6.80
PINEAPPLE JUICE, BASIL, SODA, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

VIRGIN MAI TAIn 6.80
CRANBERRY JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE, ALMOND SYRUP

VIRGIN WHISKY SOUR ¢ 6.80
ORGANIC BLACK TEA, VANILLA, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, EGG WHITE

VIRGIN MULE 6.80

GINGER BEER, GINGER SYRUP, CUCUMBER, LIME, MINT



MOCKTAIL

TROPICAL COSMO 6.80
PASSION FRUIT PUREE, LIME JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

BLUE DREAM 6.80
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE, BLUE CURAGAO SYRUP, LYCHEE SYRUP, LEMON JUICE
ROUGE ROMANCE 6.80
PEAR JUICE, SODA, PASSION FRUIT PUREE, LIME JUICE

TANGO FLAME 6.80
ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, MANGO PUREE, GRENADINE, LEMON JUICE

PINK HEAVEN 6.80

TONIC CONNOISSEURS, PINK GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, LAVENDER SYRUP, LEMON JUICE,
MINT



LONGDRINKS

MALFY GIN & TONIC

MALFY GIN, FENTIMANS CONNOISSEURS TONIC

MONKEY 47 GIN & TONIC

MONKEY 47 GIN, FENTIMANS CONNOISSEURS TONIC

BEEFEATER GIN ROSE

BEEFEATER GIN, FENTIMANS ROSE LIMONADE

VODKA WELLNESS

ABSOLUT VODKA, SODA, LEMON JUICE

VODKA ROSE

ABSOLUT VODKA, FENTIMANS ROSE LIMONADE

10.50

15.50

10.50

9.50

11.50



LONGDRINKS

VODKA CRANBERRY

ABSOLUT VODKA, CRANBERRYJUICE

SCREWDRIVER

ABSOLUT VODKA, ORANGE JUICE

CUBA LIBRE

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL ANEJO, COCA COLA, LIME

WHISKEY HIGHBALL

FOUR ROSES WHISKEY, SODA

TEQUILA & TONIC

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA TEQUILA, FENTIMANS CONNOISSEURS TONIC

10.50

10.50

10.50

9,50

11,50
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FOLLOW US.

@DONT
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